Teams, Team Hdcp, Handicapped

GR Fredericksburg USBC
Final Prize Listing

Alice's 30th Annual Historic Fredericksburg

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Sharp Rollers 2 23 2,744
2 No Doubt 7 2728
2 Lickety Splits 33 2,728
4 What A Team! 5 2,705
5 Golden Girls 41 2,700
6 Striking Divas 2 26 2,683
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,408.00
Teams, Team Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 What A Team! 5 2516
2 There U Go! 11 2,442
3 Black Girl Magic 2 34 2368
4 Strike It Rich 3B 2352
5 CCTS 29 2,342
Total prizes awarded in this division: $684.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,092.00
Doubles, Doubles Hdcp, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Waldon, Terry L / LeGrant-Davis, Christina L 30 1,512
2 Addis, JessicaM / Marlowe, Rachel C 40 1,476
3 Atkins, Tanya/ Cunningham, Valerie 19 1,399
4 Wilson, Linda/ Walden, Tammy 24 1,387
5 Neal, Tamara/ Hunter, Decola 10 1,386
6 Brooks, Deborah A / Volpp, WandaR 27 1,370
7 Joppy, Cheryl / Coates, Nicole 9 1,368
8 Johnson, Willonda/ Stewart, Lawanda 1 1365
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,436.00
Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Banks, Angelique (Angie) / Overton, Jessica 39 1,291
2 Waldon, Terry L / LeGrant-Davis, Christina L 30 1,256
3 Williams, Carolyn / Wheeler, Sagirah 29 1,250
4 Drakeford, Antoinette / Scott, Ashley 39 1,232

Prize
$682.00
$514.00
$514.00
$345.00
$233.00
$120.00

Prize
$264.00
$180.00
$120.00

$80.00

$40.00

Prize
$549.00
$479.00
$409.00
$339.00
$270.00
$200.00
$130.00

$60.00

Prize
$300.00
$202.00
$120.00

$80.00

From

Cheltenham, MD
Lanham, MD
Fredericksburg, VA
Lanham, MD
Fredericksburg, VA
Parkton, NC

From

Lanham, MD
Lanham, MD
Chesterfield, VA
Chesterfield, VA
Baltimore, MD

From

Dumfries, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Richmond, VA
Cheltenham, MD
Lanham, MD
Stafford, VA
Lanham, MD
Lanham, MD

From

Newport News, VA
Dumfries, VA
Baltimore, MD
Newport News, VA
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, Singles Hdcp, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Brown, Charita
2 Brooks, Deborah A
3 Bull, Clarissa
4 Prince, Susan
5 Stevens, Collet G
6 Johnson, PriscillaE
7 Barringer, Shawnta
8 Hickmon, Dawn
9 Tingley, Shawn L
10 Robinson-Mayo, Wenda
11 Palmer, Ledlie
12 Thomas, Shanika
12 Lawson, Otima
14 Hall, Shirley P
15 LeGrant-Davis, Christina L
16 Goss, Shaguanda
17 Crump, Tasha
17 Hudson, Alethia

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name

0000 ~NO O WNP

McNair, Rhonda
Brown, Charita
Bull, Clarissa
Rowlett, Kristin
Stevens, Collet G
Pereira, Karla
Coates, Nicole
Hudson, Alethia
Graves, Shayla

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events, All Events Hdcp, Handicapped

GR Fredericksburg USBC
Final Prize Listing

Alice's 30th Annual Historic Fredericksburg

Sorted By Event, Division

$702.00

$3,138.00

Entry
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27
24
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34

$2,437.00

Entry
11
18

35
27

©

$738.00

$3,175.00

Score
765
744
727
723
720
718
716
714
711
710
709
708
708
706
705
704
703
703

671
668
657
648
641
639
628
628

Prize
$247.00
$234.00
$221.00
$208.00
$195.00
$182.00
$169.00
$156.00
$143.00
$130.00
$117.00

$98.50

$98.50
$79.00
$66.00
$53.00
$20.00
$20.00

Prize
$164.00
$144.00
$123.00
$103.00

$82.00

$61.00
$41.00
$10.00
$10.00

From

Richmond, VA
Stafford, VA
Chesterfield, VA
Sandston, VA
Stafford, VA
Cheltenham, MD
Lanham, MD
Lanham, MD

Fredericksburg, VA

Richmond, VA
Lanham, MD
Lanham, MD
Cheltenham, MD

Fort Washington, MD

Dumfries, VA

Fort Washington, MD

Richmond, VA
Chesterfield, VA

From

Lanham, MD
Richmond, VA
Chesterfield, VA
Chesterfield, VA
Stafford, VA
Lanham, MD
Lanham, MD
Chesterfield, VA
Chesterfield, VA
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Place

Team name

0o ~NO O~ WDNPE

Bull, Clarissa

Lawson, Otima
LeGrant-Davis, Christina L
Brown, Charita

Addis, JessicaM

Simmons, Stephanie
Walden, Tammy

Palmer, Ledlie

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name

O Ul WN PP

McNair, Rhonda
Bull, Clarissa
Overton, Jessica
Wheeler, Sagirah
Rowlett, Kristin
Graves, Shayla

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

GR Fredericksburg USBC
Final Prize Listing

Alice's 30th Annual Historic Fredericksburg

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score

34 2159

23 2,158

30 2128

18 2,113

40 2,097

9 2092

24 2,085

7 2,079
$860.00

Entry  Score

11 2,001

34 1,982

39 1,909

29 1864

35 1,852

35 1,847
$390.00
$1,250.00
$10,655.00

Prize
$185.00
$163.00
$141.00
$119.00

$96.00

$74.00
$52.00
$30.00

Prize
$110.00
$92.00
$74.00
$56.00
$38.00
$20.00

From

Chesterfield, VA
Cheltenham, MD
Dumfries, VA
Richmond, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Lanham, MD
Cheltenham, MD
Lanham, MD

From

Lanham, MD
Chesterfield, VA
Newport News, VA
Baltimore, MD
Chesterfield, VA
Chesterfield, VA
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