## GR Fredericksburg USBC

### **Final Prize Listing**

Alice's 30th Annual Historic Fredericksburg Sorted By Event, Division

## Teams, Team Hdcp, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Sharp Rollers 2	23	2,744	\$682.00	Cheltenham, MD
2	No Doubt	7	2,728	\$514.00	Lanham, MD
2	Lickety Splits	33	2,728	\$514.00	Fredericksburg, VA
4	What A Team!	5	2,705	\$345.00	Lanham, MD
5	Golden Girls	41	2,700	\$233.00	Fredericksburg, VA
6	Striking Divas 2	26	2,683	\$120.00	Parkton, NC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,408.00

### Teams, Team Scratch, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	What A Team!	5	2,516	\$264.00	Lanham, MD
2	There U Go!	11	2,442	\$180.00	Lanham, MD
3	Black Girl Magic 2	34	2,368	\$120.00	Chesterfield, VA
4	Strike It Rich	35	2,352	\$80.00	Chesterfield, VA
5	CCTS	29	2,342	\$40.00	Baltimore, MD

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$684.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$3,092.00

## Doubles, Doubles Hdcp, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Waldon, Terry L / LeGrant-Davis, Christina L	30	1,512	\$549.00	Dumfries, VA
2	Addis, Jessica M / Marlowe, Rachel C	40	1,476	\$479.00	Fredericksburg, VA
3	Atkins, Tanya / Cunningham, Valerie	19	1,399	\$409.00	Richmond, VA
4	Wilson, Linda / Walden, Tammy	24	1,387	\$339.00	Cheltenham, MD
5	Neal, Tamara / Hunter, Decola	10	1,386	\$270.00	Lanham, MD
6	Brooks, Deborah A / Volpp, Wanda R	27	1,370	\$200.00	Stafford, VA
7	Joppy, Cheryl / Coates, Nicole	9	1,368	\$130.00	Lanham, MD
8	Johnson, Willonda / Stewart, Lawanda	1	1,365	\$60.00	Lanham, MD

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,436.00

## **Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch**

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<b>From</b>
1	Banks, Anqelique (Angie) / Overton, Jessica	39	1,291	\$300.00	Newport News, VA
2	Waldon, Terry L / LeGrant-Davis, Christina L	30	1,256	\$202.00	Dumfries, VA
3	Williams, Carolyn / Wheeler, Sagirah	29	1,250	\$120.00	Baltimore, MD
4	Drakeford, Antoinette / Scott, Ashley	39	1,232	\$80.00	Newport News, VA

## GR Fredericksburg USBC

### **Final Prize Listing**

# Alice's 30th Annual Historic Fredericksburg Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$702.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$3,138.00

## Singles, Singles Hdcp, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Brown, Charita	18	765	\$247.00	Richmond, VA
2	Brooks, Deborah A	27	744	\$234.00	Stafford, VA
3	Bull, Clarissa	34	727	\$221.00	Chesterfield, VA
4	Prince, Susan	12	723	\$208.00	Sandston, VA
5	Stevens, Collet G	27	720	\$195.00	Stafford, VA
6	Johnson, Priscilla E	24	718	\$182.00	Cheltenham, MD
7	Barringer, Shawnta	7	716	\$169.00	Lanham, MD
8	Hickmon, Dawn	6	714	\$156.00	Lanham, MD
9	Tinsley, Shawn L	41	711	\$143.00	Fredericksburg, VA
10	Robinson-Mayo, Wenda	21	710	\$130.00	Richmond, VA
11	Palmer, Leslie	7	709	\$117.00	Lanham, MD
12	Thomas, Shanika	1	708	\$98.50	Lanham, MD
12	Lawson, Otima	23	708	\$98.50	Cheltenham, MD
14	Hall, Shirley P	16	706	\$79.00	Fort Washington, MD
15	LeGrant-Davis, Christina L	30	705	\$66.00	Dumfries, VA
16	Goss, Shaquanda	15	704	\$53.00	Fort Washington, MD
17	Crump, Tasha	21	703	\$20.00	Richmond, VA
17	Hudson, Alethia	34	703	\$20.00	Chesterfield, VA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,437.00

### Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	McNair, Rhonda	11	686	\$164.00	Lanham, MD
2	Brown, Charita	18	671	\$144.00	Richmond, VA
3	Bull, Clarissa	34	668	\$123.00	Chesterfield, VA
4	Rowlett, Kristin	35	657	\$103.00	Chesterfield, VA
5	Stevens, Collet G	27	648	\$82.00	Stafford, VA
6	Pereira, Karla	4	641	\$61.00	Lanham, MD
7	Coates, Nicole	9	639	\$41.00	Lanham, MD
8	Hudson, Alethia	34	628	\$10.00	Chesterfield, VA
8	Graves, Shayla	35	628	\$10.00	Chesterfield, VA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$738.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$3,175.00

## All Events, All Events Hdcp, Handicapped

## GR Fredericksburg USBC

### **Final Prize Listing**

Alice's 30th Annual Historic Fredericksburg

Sorted By Event, Division

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Bull, Clarissa	34	2,159	\$185.00	Chesterfield, VA
2	Lawson, Otima	23	2,158	\$163.00	Cheltenham, MD
3	LeGrant-Davis, Christina L	30	2,123	\$141.00	Dumfries, VA
4	Brown, Charita	18	2,113	\$119.00	Richmond, VA
5	Addis, Jessica M	40	2,097	\$96.00	Fredericksburg, VA
6	Simmons, Stephanie	9	2,092	\$74.00	Lanham, MD
7	Walden, Tammy	24	2,085	\$52.00	Cheltenham, MD
8	Palmer, Leslie	7	2,079	\$30.00	Lanham, MD

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$860.00

### All Events, All Events Scratch, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	McNair, Rhonda	11	2,001	\$110.00	Lanham, MD
2	Bull, Clarissa	34	1,982	\$92.00	Chesterfield, VA
3	Overton, Jessica	39	1,909	\$74.00	Newport News, VA
4	Wheeler, Sagirah	29	1,864	\$56.00	Baltimore, MD
5	Rowlett, Kristin	35	1,852	\$38.00	Chesterfield, VA
6	Graves, Shayla	35	1,847	\$20.00	Chesterfield, VA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$390.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,250.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$10,655.00